Calipers and micrometers	 Page 400
TAPE MEASURES, RULERS, SPIRIT LEVELS, STEEL
AND DIAL INDICATORS	  						              Page 405
ANGLE BARS	 Page 409
GAUGES AND SCRIBER PRODUCTS  	 Page 412
399
11
Measuring

Angle Bars
1566GU-...
Joiner‘s Square
³³ short steel side 20 mm
³³ try square with mitre
³³ long steel side with 2 scales
³³ short steel side made of die cast metal
Code Number Measurement
mm
Measurement
Inch
Pieces
U
Weight/g
V
1566002501000 1566GU-250 250 10 6 140
1566003001000 1566GU-300 300 12 6 150
1566H-...
Joiner‘s Square
³³ try square with mitre
³³ long steel side with 2 scales
³³ short side made of beech wood with brass fittings
Code Number Measurement
mm
Measurement
Inch
Pieces
U
Weight/g
V
1566012501000 1566H-250 250 10 3 170
1566013001000 1566H-300 300 12 3 200
1566014001000 1566H-400 400 16 3 270
1567GU-...
Joiner‘s Sliding Bevel
³³ with locking screw
³³ leg made of die cast metal, tongue made of hardened steel
Code Number Measurement
mm
Measurement
Inch
Pieces
U
Weight/g
V
1567002501000 1567GU-250 250 10 6 285
1567003001000 1567GU-300 300 12 6 320
1567H-...
Joiner‘s Sliding Bevel
³³ with locking screw
³³ side made of beech wood with brass fittings
³³ blue hardened steel blade
Code Number Measurement mm Measurement Inch Pieces
U
Weight/g
V
1567012001000 1567H-200 200 8 6 110
1567012501000 1567H-250 250 10 6 130
1567013001000 1567H-300 300 12 6 150
11
1569-...
Precision Steel Square